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EX. 5.0 m WIDE EASEMENT

"FIRE ACCESS ROUTE
PARKING PROHIBITED" SIGN
AS PER CITY OF BELLEVILLE

BY-LAW 9457.

AMENITY AREA
BOUNDARY 1:

128.50 m²

STOP SIGN AS PER
OPSS.PROV 703

EX. EASEMENT

REFUSE & RECYCLING STORAGE AREA
WITH 1.8 m HIGH WOODEN PRIVACY

FENCE ON SIDES AND BACK FACE,
AS PER ZONING BY-LAW 2024-100 SEC. 15.20.

1.0 m HIGH PRIVACY
FENCE AS PER
DETAIL A-2 ON

PAGE GEN.

1.0 m HIGH PRIVACY
FENCE AS PER
DETAIL A-2 ON

PAGE GEN.

1.8 m HIGH PRIVACY
FENCE AS PER
DETAIL A-1 ON

PAGE GEN.
0.3 m OFFSET FROM

PROPERTY LINE.

1.8 m HIGH PRIVACY
FENCE AS PER
DETAIL A-1 ON
PAGE GEN.

TOTAL LENGTH OF
1.20 m WIDE REAR

YARD SWALE = 109.480 m
SEE DETAIL LG-B, PAGE LG.

TOTAL LENGTH OF 1.20 m WIDE SIDE
YARD SWALE = 77.207 m.
SEE DETAIL LG-A, PAGE LG.

ENTRANCE DETAIL
- OPSD 350.010

EX. TRANSFORMER

CONCRETE BARRIER
CURB - OPSD 600.110
(TYP. FOR PARKING LOT)

CURB & GUTTER
- OPSD 350.010

ACCESSIBLE SPACES: 100 mm WIDE YELLOW
PAINT LINES, BLUE PAINT BACKGROUND

FOR SYMBOL

REGULAR SPACES: 100 mm WIDE
WHITE PAINT LINES

~135°

AMENITY AREA
BOUNDARY 2:

238.88 m²

AMENITY AREA
BOUNDARY 3:

290.09 m²

LOT FRONTAGE: 51.211 m
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· ALL PLUMBING IS TO BE TESTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH
2024 OBC 7.3.6. AND 7.3.7.

· ZONING HAS BEEN REVIEWED IN CONFORMITY WITH
MINOR VARIANCE APPROVAL PLMNV20250024, THE
TRANSITION PROVISIONS IN SECTION 18.9 OF BY-LAW
2024-100, AND THE R4-6 ZONE OF BY-LAW 3014.
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Zoning Matrix - Zone R2

Provisions 2024-100 Required Proposed

Permitted Uses:
Stacked Dwellings Permitted Permitted

Lot Area (min.) 5814 sq.m. for 36 units 4252.76 sq.m. for 36
units

Lot Frontages (min.) 24 m 51.211 m

Lot Coverage (max.) 30% 24% (1049.4 sq.m.)

Min. Landscaped Area 40%
40.4% 1717.95 sq.m.

excluding buildings and
parking area

Front Yard Setback
(min.) 7.5 m 6.0 m

Interior Side Yard (min.) 6.0 m half of building
height

23.56 m to proposed
buildings

Exterior Side Yard (min.) 7.5 m 10.05 m

Rear Yard (min.) 7.5 m 8.77 m

Height (max.) 12.0 m 12.0 m

Required Parking:
Stacked Dwelling

0.95 spaces per
dwelling unit

47 spaces (1.3 per
dwelling unit)

Barrier-Free Parking 5% parking spaces as
per 17.4 (1) (b) 5% of 47 is 3 spaces

Amenity Areas Size 18.5 sq.m. for each
dwelling unit

24.2 sq.m. for each
dwelling unit

Amenity Areas Required
Length

The length does not
exceed 4 times the

width
Complies

Projection of Building
Attachments - Balconies

Balconies shall not
project into any required

yard

Up to 1.0 m into any
required rear and front

yard
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